

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A.NO.3 OF 2008 IN
WRIT PETITION (CIVIL) NO(s). 535 OF 2008

AVINASH SINGH BAGRI & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

REGISTRAR IIT DELHI & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for further directions)

Date: 16/12/2008 This Petition was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. SATHASIVAM

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Dinesh Kumar Garg,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Post the main matter along with I.A. on 5.1.09.

(R.K.DHAWAN)
COURT MASTER

(VEERA VERMA)
COURT MASTER