

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA 4/2009 in WRIT PETITION (CIVIL) NO(s). 535 OF 2008

AVINASH SINGH BAGRI & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

REGISTRAR IIT DELHI & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for recalling the court's order dated 5.1.2009 and office report)

WITH

W.P.(C) NO.10/2009

(With appln. for directions and office report)

Date: 09/07/2009 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. SATHASIVAM

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Dinesh Kumar Garg, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. P.P. Rao, Sr. Adv.

Ms. Surbhi Mehta, Adv.

Mr. Abhinav Mukerji, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

ORDER

List on 14.7.2009 along with contempt petition.

(R.K. Dhawan)
Court Master

(Veera Verma)
Court Master